Fan Heater 230 Volt 26 Cubic Feet
Per Minute 400 Watts
By Wiegmann
Catalog # FH230V400W
Fan Heater 230 Volt 26 Cubic Feet Per Minute 400 Watts
*Representative Image
Features
Built in adjustable thermostat
Auto fan control switch
Integrated overheat protection
Application
Heating
General
Catalog Number FH230V400W
Color Silver
EU RoHS Indicator No
Material Stainless Steel
Type Fan Heater
UPC 786725886029
Dimensions
Actual Depth 4.5 in
Actual Height 7.5 in
Actual Width 4.1 in
Depth 5 in
Height 8 in
Width 4 in
Electrical Ratings
Voltage Rating 230 V
Wattage 400 W
Certifications And Compliance
Buy America(n) Qualified Contact Manufacturer
Certified Listed UL/cUL Recognized
Logistics
Carton Quantity 60
Product Assets
Brochures - Environmental Controls - Thermal Products
Catalogs - Section M Environmental Controls
Engineering Drawing - FH115V400W-FH230V800W
SDS - HCC SDS
Specifications - FH230V400W
Terms and Conditions - HCC Terms & Conditions
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
WIEG-FH230V400W-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025